Highworth 5 2016

Position  Race Number
1 710
2 565
3 718
4 617
5 729
6 669
7 535
8 652
9 644
10 572
11 608
12 540
13 521
14 563
15 536
16 690
17 513
18 713
19 562
20 743
21 753
22 560
23 646
24 620
25 574
26 505
27 665
28 715
29 612
30 727
31 567
32 697
33 631
34 584
35 547
36 725
37 634
38 695

Time
00:25:56
00:29:05
00:30:03
00:30:31
00:30:34
00:30:38
00:30:47
00:30:49
00:30:56
00:31:34
00:31:50
00:32:05
00:32:24
00:32:26
00:32:54
00:32:56
00:33:03
00:33:06
00:33:09
00:33:20
00:33:20
00:33:28
00:33:44
00:33:46
00:33:47
00:34:12
00:34:21
00:34:27
00:34:30
00:34:31
00:34:33
00:34:37
00:34:40
00:34:42
00:34:44
00:34:47
00:34:52

00:35:08

First Name
Nyle
Gavin
Stephen
Michael
Stuart
Holly
Mark
Edmond
Rob
Simon
Michael
Mark
will
Charles
Andrew
Sarah
Kelvin
Justin
David
Nick
Paul
Paul
John
Nathan
Fiona
Martyn
Eli

Mark
James
Stephen
Richard
Edward
Grant
Becky
David
Richard

Chloe
kenneth
john

Surname
Clinton
Wedlake
Lovell
Passmore
Henderson
Tugwell
Sysum
O'Dwyer
Brown
Fortnam
Tune
Oldridge
Downey
Morgan
Sears
Gunn
Rogers
Dixey
Witnall
Braid
Gregg
Brame
Cornago
Austin
Gordon
Joyce
Dawson
Adams
Mundy
Hodgson
Burbidge
Bailey
Hesketh
Lewis
Bannister
Nibblett
Hayward

Hodgson

Club
Swindon Harriers
HRC

HRC

Team Bath
Cirencester AC
Cirencester AC
Swindon Striders

Gloucester AC
Swindon harriers

Witney Road Runners
HRC

HRC

Cirencester AC

White Horse Harriers
Running Somewhere Else
Running Somewhere Else

Headington Road Runners

Slinn Allstars
Swindon Striders

HRC

HRC

HRC
Nationwide RC

Slinn Allstars
Swindon Harriers



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

68
69
70
VAl
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

732
726
746
575
745
708
674
761
667
549
561
762
722
650
691
737
705
748
706
672
573
629
504
660
555
675
693
633
512

546
545
681
657
730
755
551
524
709
522
754
527
685
623

00:35:13
00:35:18
00:35:21
00:35:28
00:35:30
00:35:33
00:35:36
00:35:45
00:35:47
00:35:51
00:35:58
00:35:58
00:35:59
00:36:16
00:36:20
00:36:50
00:36:53
00:36:56
00:36:58
00:37:19
00:37:22
00:37:26
00:37:33
00:37:39
00:37:48
00:37:53
00:37:57
00:38:02
00:38:08

00:38:11
00:38:25
00:38:27
00:38:28
00:38:28
00:38:30
00:38:32
00:38:35
00:38:45
00:38:48
00:38:51
00:38:51
00:38:55
00:39:00

Michael
Luke
Mathew
Chris
David
Darren
Doug
Craig
Stephen
Patrick
Mark
Vicki
Lisa
Gordon
Carl
Greg
Peter
Jenny
Warren
daniel
Sue
Angela
Sharon
David
Kevin
Victoria
Trudy
David
Martin

Tony
Claire
David
Paul
Andrew
Jon
Warren
Mark
lan
Peter
Lawrence
Steve
Glen
Paul

Bryant
Hodgson
Whitaker
Nawrocki
Moss
Maggs
Stimson
Mumby
Turtle
Noakes
Gratland
Gosling
Stevens
Jones
Dawson
Wells
Linscott
Connolly
Matthews
Collins
Townsend
Bugden
Smith
Aitken
Benham
Bradley
Compton
McGarrell
Pitts

Skeates
Brice
Buckle
Herbert
Craven
Gantlett
Smith
Aitchison
Goode
Law
Copeland
Tomkins
Head
Bezzant

HRC

Swindon Striders
Cirencester AC
Knowle & Dorridge
HRC

Swindon Striders

Slinn Allstars
HRC

HRC
Swindon Striders

Slinn allstars

Cheltenham Harriers

Far Runners

HRC
swindon striders

Cirencester AC
HRC

Running Somewhere Else
Royal Wootton Bassett

Hounds
Swindon Striders

HRC

HRC
Stroud AC

Far Runners



82
83
84
85
86
87
88

89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

663
703
728
653
568
557
759

600
579
760
595
684
751
630
637
694
648
503
731
532
624
756
661
590
544
698
724
767
564
604
511
568
576
752

606
554
632
677
599
500
662
583
757

00:39:14
00:39:24
00:39:33
00:39:35
00:39:36
00:39:45
00:39:49

00:39:59
00:40:01
00:40:02
00:40:05
00:40:06
00:40:23
00:40:25
00:40:31
00:40:56

00:41

:02

00:42:03

00:41
00:41
00:41
00:41

:06
:06
:07
:08

00:41:12

00:41
00:41
00:41
00:41
00:41
00:41
00:41
00:41
00:41
00:41

114
115
:15
:19
:29
:28
144
:40
:53
:53

00:42:04

00:42:22
00:42:30
00:42:33
00:42:37
00:42:38
00:42:39
00:42:45
00:42:48
00:42:48

Rebecca
Darren
Myles
Edmond
Alex
Paul
Alex

Tim
Dawn
Kelly
Philip
Lewis
Peter
Mark
Steve
kenneth
Felicity
Elizabeth
Andrew
Sarah
Trevor
Jon
anthony
Joanna
Rachel
Paul
Nigel
Rory
Carol
Kelly
Kirsty
Alex
Colin
Ross

Jon
Wayne
Matt
Vikki
David
Matt
Richard
Helen
Paul

Brace
Pettit
Keegan
O'Dwyer
Peal
Moss
Hodson

Pitts
Wood
Kleiff
Baylay
Palmer
Read
McLaren
Sandercock
Hodgson
Westall
Clark
Fleming
Perry
James
Williams
gazzard
Dunster
Ranger

Cronje-Jarvis

Appleton
Souter
Clarke
Henly
Pitts
Peal
Sutton

Matthams
Grant-
Willson

Jessop
Cordas
butler
Fouracre
Lambourne
Hall

Fudge
Bridgman

Swindon Striders
SWINDON STRIDERS

Swindon Striders

Royal Wootton Bassett
Hounds

SWINDON STRIDERS

Slinn Allstars
Running Somewhere Else

Swindon Triathlon Club

Running Somewhere Else

Cirencester AC

Running Somewhere Else

Swindon Striders
Running Somewhere Else



125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168

758
603
580
597
596
610
696
622
749
699
626
627
714
592
666
673
643
642
719
676
582
639
559
683
539
501
611
679
621
538
616
651
529
682
41
740
525
750
764
588
613
614
609
742

00:42:48
00:42:50
00:42:53
00:43:00
00:43:01
00:43:03
00:43:16
00:43:21
00:43:23
00:43:33
00:43:41
00:43:41
00:43:46
00:43:47
00:43:53
00:43:59
00:44:09
00:44:09
00:44:12
00:44:12
00:44:20
00:44:25
00:44:26
00:44:35
00:44:40
00:45:00
00:45:02
00:45:04
00:45:20
00:45:31
00:45:37
00:45:43
00:45:54
00:45:58
00:46:14
00:46:14
00:46:34
00:46:43
00:46:45
00:46:50
00:47:00
00:47:00
00:47:03
00:47:03

Martyn
Charles
Jeremy
Laura
Lisa
Geoffrey
Lucy
Shaun
Chloe
Steve
Ryan
Alan
Simon
Rachael
Katharine
PAMELA
Nadine
Rachel
Daniel
Dev
Richard
Julian
Beth
Linda
Mark
Cat
Gail
David
Ollie
Anna
Robert
Rachel
Jacki
Rachel
Luke
Andy
Daniel
Steve
Dean
Richard
Anna
Rachel
Sophie
Luke

Stevens
Durrant
Wood
Murkin
Hughes
Holtom
Blackwell
Newton
Keen
Martin
Vale
Butler
Jones
Bell
Wright
WHEELER
Brown
Mccrea
Hughes
Ram
Edwards
Farmer
Goulding
Woodward
Sore
Shelley
Gibson
Grady
Hughes
Billingham
Townsend
Jones
Day
Haynes
Porter
Hian
O'Sullivan
Rose
Francis
Marshall
Lawson
Paye
Tune
Sawyer

SWINDON STRIDERS

Swindon Striders
Swindon Striders

HRC

Cirencester AC
Running Somewhere Else

Far Runners

Swindon Striders
Cirencester AC



169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212

534
537
671
738
518
515
523
508
510
656
507
607
512
707
712
763
702
581
689
548
509
734
541
720
687
739
591
766
668
636
502
655
733
680
692
628
528
765
619
677
678
654
638
698

00:47:06
00:47:07
00:47:13
00:47:27
00:47:31
00:47:34
00:47:36
00:47:42
00:48:16
00:48:19
00:48:24
00:48:30
00:48:34
00:48:34
00:48:35
00:48:38
00:48:38
00:48:41
00:48:52
00:48:57
00:49:06
00:49:16
00:49:22
00:49:48
00:49:55
00:49:58
00:50:25
00:50:54
00:50:54
00:51:06
00:51:11
00:51:42
00:51:52
00:52:00
00:52:00
00:52:05
00:52:25
00:52:42
00:52:57
00:53:10
00:53:10
00:53:40
00:53:48
00:53:55

Jane
Nathalie
Alexandra
Kelly
Louis
Alice
Marea
Claire
Jenny
Gary
Kate
Jeremy
Martin
Miriam
Dave
Anthony
Andy
Katie
TRACEY
Richard
Peter
Charlie
Shaun
Pete
Tracey
Malcolm
Andrena
Steve
lan
Shirley
Teresa
Wendy
Jonathan
Samantha
Lisa
Lorraine
Emma
Graham
Lauren
Vikki
Daniel
Terry
Caroline
Paul

Taylor
Wilkins
Smith
Walsh
McCoy
Mason
Brown
Joyce
Hoffmann
Chapman
Potter
Hart

Pitts
Weisinger
Sharp
Whitaker
Whitaker
Welsh
PITTS
Noakes
Ricks
Watson
Carpenter
Hughes
Carter
Day
Rhodes
Davis
Clark
Perry

Ash

Ball
Cartwright
Roylance
Beard
Fleming
Kingsland
Walker
Newton
butler
Rule
Genn
Sandercock
Cronje-Jarvis

Swindon Triathlon Club

Running Somewhere Else

Running Somewhere Else
Running Somewhere Else

Running Somewhere Else

Running Somewhere Else

HRC

Slinn Allstars

Swindon Striders

Slinn Allstars

HRC


mailto:00@51:52

213
214
215
216
217
218

219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236

686
716
747
570
721
526

577
533
625
688
520
571
558
711
744
641
601
670
735
566
736
717
704
723

00:54:13
00:54:49
00:55:41
00:55:42
00:55:43
00:55:56

00:55:58
00:56:12
00:56:17
00:56:24
00:57:12
00:57:18
00:57:25
00:57:37
00:57:49
00:58:02
00:58:53
00:58:58
00:59:06
00:59:12
00:59:13
01:00:07
01:00:51
01:01:12

David
Rebecca
Debbie
Jemma
Abbie
Hayley

Penny
Libby
Dominique
Sharon
Geraldine
Teresa
Kevin
Clare
Amari
Michelle
Julie

Tina
Alexandra
Sarah
Julie
Denise
Lewis
Amanda

Sirrelle
Carter
Quinn
Mitchell
Bond

Cover
Carter-
Francis

Jewitt
Rains
LeMaitre
King
Greening
Brown
Sharp
Rajendian
Cox
Harrison
Hateley
Wells
Clark
Wells
Whitehead
Watson
Kemp

HRC

Far Runners

Slinn Allstars

Team Eric

Swindon Shin Splints
Slinn Allstars

Slinn Allstars

HRC


















